Public Ice Skating

Sunday

February 2020

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Evenings and Weekend

1

1:30-3:30 pm
7:00-9:00 pm

2

2:00-4:00 pm

3

11:00 am-1:00 pm

4

11:00 am-1:00 pm

5

11:00 am-1:00 pm

6

11:00 am-1:00 pm

7

11:00 am-1:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm

8

1:30-3:30 pm
7:00-9:00 pm

Admission:
All ages: $10.00
Skate rentals: $5.00

Special Monday - Friday

Lunch Time Admission:

(11 AM-1 PM sessions only.
Holidays, weekends, evenings and
special skating sessions not included)

All ages: $5.00
Skate rentals: $3.00

Free Skating Passes Not

9

2:00-4:00 pm

10

11:00 am-1:00 pm

11

11:00 am-1:00 pm

12

11:00 am-1:00 pm

13

11:00 am-1:00 pm

14

11:00 am-1:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm

15

1:30-3:30 pm
7:00-9:00 pm

16

2:00-4:00 pm

17

*11:00 am-1:00 pm

18

11:00 am-1:00 pm

19

11:00 am-1:00 pm

20

21

11:00 am-1:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm

22

1:30-3:30 pm
7:00-9:00 pm

23

2:00-4:00 pm

24

11:00 am-1:00 pm

25

11:00 am-1:00 pm

26

11:00 am-1:00 pm

27

11:00 am-1:00 pm

28

11:00 am-1:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm

29

1:30-3:30 pm
7:00-9:00 pm

Schedule subject to change without notice
For latest updates, visit bodyzonesports.com/skate
Or call Guest Services at 610-376-2100

*Holiday Rates are in effect ($10.00 admission
for all ages & $5.00 skate rentals)

Valid On Special Days
Free skating passes are not valid for
skating sessions on Friday and
Saturday evenings, holidays or in
conjunction with discounted
skating events.




