# **Public Ice Skating**

#### February 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
						1:30-3:30 pm 7:00-9:00 pm
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
2:00-4:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm 7:00-9:00 pm	1:30-3:30 pm 7:00-9:00 pm
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
2:00-4:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm 7:00-9:00 pm	1:30-3:30 pm 7:00-9:00 pm
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
2:00-4:00 pm	*11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm		11:00 am-1:00 pm 7:00-9:00 pm	1:30-3:30 pm 7:00-9:00 pm
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
2:00-4:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm	11:00 am-1:00 pm 7:00-9:00 pm	1:30-3:30 pm 7:00-9:00 pm

## **Evenings and Weekend Admission:**

All ages: \$10.00 Skate rentals: \$5.00

## **Special Monday - Friday Lunch Time Admission:**

(11 AM-1 PM sessions only. Holidays, weekends, evenings and special skating sessions not included)

All ages: \$5.00 Skate rentals: \$3.00

### Free Skating Passes Not Valid On Special Days

Free skating passes are not valid for skating sessions on Friday and Saturday evenings, holidays or in conjunction with discounted skating events.

Schedule subject to change without notice
For latest updates, visit bodyzonesports.com/skate
Or call Guest Services at 610-376-2100

\*Holiday Rates are in effect (\$10.00 admission for all ages & \$5.00 skate rentals)

